TRH 762 F 7
 4
2,
50
Cable way
 (N-1) x 7.62 + 8.60
M4 screws
Use 1 mm flat screwdriver
(N-1) x 7.62
 8,20  9
TRH 762 F 3
MATERIALS & FINISHES :
- Insulationg body : White thermoplastic, UL94 V-0
- Contacts and nuts : Brass, nickel plated
- Screws : Steel, nickel plated
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
- Nominal current : 15 A
- Nominal voltage : 300 V
- Test voltage between contacts : >5 000 V
NOTES :
- Cable 7.5 mm² max.
- Laser making on request
- Must be plugged with TRH 762 M
HOW TO ORDER :
Number of contacts 1 to 10
TRH 762 F ##
NOTA : N → nb of contacts
PageIssue :
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Power TRH plug connectors - 7.62 pitchSeries
TRH 1/1Apr 11th, 2016for cable mounting
DIMENSIONS : mm [inch are given for information only]
CREATION
PROJET :
NAME : CHEVREAU M.
DATE : Jul 18th, 2016
APPR : VAN DER MEE M.
TRH762FTDS - Power TRH plug connector
ApprovedRevisionsIssue
Th
is
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
is
gi
ve
n
as
 a
n
in
di
ca
ti
on
.In
 t
he
 c
on
ti
nu
al
 g
oa
l t
o
im
p
ro
ve
 o
ur
 p
ro
du
ct
s,w
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 t
o
m
ak
e
an
y
m
od
ifi
ca
ti
on
s j
ud
ge
d
ne
ce
ss
ar
y.
TRH 762 F
This document is the property
of PASMAN, It cannot be
reproduced or communicated
to a third party without a prior
written permission.
VAN DER MEE M.
VAN DER MEE M.CHEVREAU M.
CHEVREAU M.TRH 762 F & TRH 762 M separated on two TDS
Mistake : tin plated → nickel platedJul 29th, 2016
Aug 03rd, 2016
Name
CHEVREAU M.Nominal voltage added VAN DER MEE M.Apr 11th, 2016